

REPORT OF CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Doriodu	$1^{st} - 15^{th}$	
Penou:	$\begin{array}{ c c }\hline & 1^{1} - 15^{m} \\\hline & 16^{th} - End of Month \\\hline \end{array}$	
Month & Year:	March 2016	
For City Council Date:	April 12, 2016	

Department	General Description of Contract	Contract Change No.	Original Contract Amount	Contractor/ Vendor	Total of Prior Change Orders	Amount this Change Order	Change Approved By	Purchasing Contact (Buyer)
Electric Services	Power Plant Fuel Conversion - Control Room Installation General Work Contract	2	\$898,800.00	Henkel Construction Company	\$66,782.00	\$17,683.54	D. Kom	СВ
Electric Services	Natural Gas Conversion Equipment Including Burners, Igniters, Scanners, Thermal Analysis and Computer Modeling	4	\$3,355,300.00	Alstom Power Inc.	\$-342,731.00	\$1,620.00	D. Kom	СВ
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		